© © N o U

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position
City Manager

Director Of Community
Development

Budget & Intergovernmental
Relations Manager

Director Of Recreation/Community

Services
Director Of Public Relations

Finance Director

Director Of Development Services

Assistant To The City Manager

Director Of Public Works/City
Engineer

Utility Services Manager
Senior Public Works Manager

Deputy Director/Administrative
Services

Finance Manager

Deputy Director Of Recreation &
Community Services

Information Systems Manager
Public Works Associate
Public Works Associate

Deputy Director Of Recreation &
Community Services

Public Works Associate
Development Services Mgr.
Accounting/Auditing Supervisor
Redevelopment Associate
Billing & Collections Supervisor
Water Quality Specialist

Recreation Superintendent Il

Electrical Maintenance Supervisor

Other Positions Held City
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Department
City Manager Administration

Redevelopment Administration

Engineering

Parks & Playground

Public Relation Administration
Finance & Administration
Business Licensing

City Manager Administration

Engineering

Water Utility
Engineering

Redevelopment Administration

Finance & Administration

Youth Center Operations

Finance & Administration
Engineering
Engineering

Sport & Leisure Services

Engineering

Code Enforcement

Finance & Administration
Redevelopment Administration
Water Billing

Water Utility

Natatorium

Traffic Signals

Total Wages

$187,140
$168,456

$141,874

$132,069

$126,984
$126,713
$124,376
$118,418
$110,264

$107,568
$103,421
$100,741

$94,072
$93,375

$92,097
$91,493
$91,476
$89,551

$87,294
$86,800
$83,016
$81,188
$79,283
$78,339
$76,975
$76,780



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43,

44,
45.

46.
47.

48.

49,
50.

51.
52.
53.

Public Works Associate
Water Service Lead Worker
Water Service Worker I
Parking Control Manager
Water Service Worker I
Planning Associate
Administrative Analyst |l
Senior Water Service Worker
Senior & Social Services Manager
Senior Administrative Analyst
Personnel Analyst IlI

Public Works Assistant

Director Of Human Resources &
Risk Management

Public Works Inspector
Building Inspector
System Analyst

Executive Assistant To The City
Clerk

Electrical Maintenance Worker

Executive Assistant/Redevelopment
Agency

Interim City Manager
Media Specialist

Interim Director Of Human
Resource

Utility Worker

Recreation Facility/Program
Supervisor

Street Maintenance. Supervisor
Payroll Specialist

Business License Specialist

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Engineering

Water Utility

Water Utility

Parking Enforcement

Water Utility

Planning

City Manager Administration
Water Utility

Business Licensing

City Manager Administration
Employee Personnel Services
Engineering

Employee Personnel Services

Engineering
Building & Safety
Finance & Administration

City Clerk

Traffic Signals

Redevelopment Administration

City Manager Administration

Marketing & Grants
Management

General Services

Traffic Signals
Parks & Playground

Street Maintenance
Finance & Administration

Redevelopment Administration

$75,608
$74,635
$74,040
$72,429
$68,525
$68,522
$67,993
$66,461
$66,401
$65,762
$65,608
$64,380
$64,322

$62,906
$62,399
$61,111
$60,556

$60,542
$60,457

$60,101
$59,592

$59,371

$58,556
$58,001

$57,896
$57,844
$57,579



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Water Service Worker
Administrative Analyst |l
Planning Associate

Water Service Worker I

Water Service Worker I
Administrative Analyst ||
Building Maintenance Worker
Administrative Analyst ||

Code Enforcement Officer

Park Superintendent

Code Enforcement Officer
Business License Specialist
Business License Specialist
Parking Control Officer

Block Watch Coordinator Specialist
Information Systems Technician

Executive Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Parking Control Officer

Parking Control Officer

Senior Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Deputy City Treasurer

Code Enforcement Officer
Street Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Parking Control Officer

Park Maintenance Lead Worker
Parking Control Officer

Information Systems Technician

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Water Utility

Engineering

Planning

Water Utility

Water Utility

Administrative Services
Building Maintenance
Administrative Services

Code Enforcement
Right-Of-Way

Code Enforcement
Redevelopment Administration
Redevelopment Administration
Parking Enforcement

Bateman Hall

Finance & Administration

Recreation & Community
Services Administration

Code Enforcement
Code Enforcement
Parking Enforcement
Parking Enforcement
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
City Treasurer

Code Enforcement
Street Maintenance
Building Maintenance
Parking Enforcement
Landscaping Arbor Services
Parking Enforcement

Finance & Administration

$57,545
$57,473
$57,355
$57,019
$56,942
$56,616
$56,110
$54,479
$54,469
$54,414
$54,267
$54,237
$54,039
$54,020
$53,785
$53,678
$53,390

$53,186
$52,783
$52,110
$52,104
$51,564
$51,207
$50,950
$50,494
$50,022
$49,779
$49,738
$49,605
$48,593
$47,844



85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Accounting Technician
Code Enforcement Officer
Parking Control Officer
Administrative Assistant
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Street Maintenance Worker
Right-Of-Way Lead Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker
Administrative Aide

Permit Technician

Accounting Technician

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Water Billing

Code Enforcement

Parking Enforcement
Water Utility

Parking Enforcement
Water Billing

Finance & Administration
Street Maintenance
Right-Of-Way

Street Maintenance
Landscaping Arbor Services
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Public Relation Administration
Planning

Finance & Administration

$47,621
$47,063
$47,013
$46,892
$46,537
$46,305
$46,258
$46,244
$46,195
$46,011
$45,068
$44,921
$44,584
$43,832
$43,468
$43,278



