	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Lynwood	City Manager Administration	\$187,140
2.	Director Of Community Development		Lynwood	Redevelopment Administration	\$168,456
3.	Budget & Intergovernmental Relations Manager		Lynwood	Engineering	\$141,874
4.	Director Of Recreation/Community Services		Lynwood	Parks & Playground	\$132,069
5.	Director Of Public Relations		Lynwood	Public Relation Administration	\$126,984
6.	Finance Director		Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$126,713
7.	Director Of Development Services		Lynwood	Business Licensing	\$124,376
8.	Assistant To The City Manager		Lynwood	City Manager Administration	\$118,418
9.	Director Of Public Works/City Engineer		Lynwood	Engineering	\$110,264
10.	Utility Services Manager		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$107,568
11.	Senior Public Works Manager		Lynwood	Engineering	\$103,421
12.	Deputy Director/Administrative Services		Lynwood	Redevelopment Administration	\$100,741
13.	Finance Manager		Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$94,072
14.	Deputy Director Of Recreation & Community Services		Lynwood	Youth Center Operations	\$93,375
15.	Information Systems Manager		Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$92,097
16.	Public Works Associate		Lynwood	Engineering	\$91,493
17.	Public Works Associate		Lynwood	Engineering	\$91,476
18.	Deputy Director Of Recreation & Community Services		Lynwood	Sport & Leisure Services	\$89,551
19.	Public Works Associate		Lynwood	Engineering	\$87,294
20.	Development Services Mgr.		Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$86,800
21.	Accounting/Auditing Supervisor		Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$83,016
22.	Redevelopment Associate		Lynwood	Redevelopment Administration	\$81,188
23.	Billing & Collections Supervisor		Lynwood	Water Billing	\$79,283
24.	Water Quality Specialist		Lynwood	Water Utility	\$78,339
25.	Recreation Superintendent II		Lynwood	Natatorium	\$76,975
26.	Electrical Maintenance Supervisor		Lynwood	Traffic Signals	\$76,780

27.	Public Works Associate	Lynwood	Engineering	\$75,608
28.	Water Service Lead Worker	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$74,635
29.	Water Service Worker II	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$74,040
30.	Parking Control Manager	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$72,429
31.	Water Service Worker II	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$68,525
32.	Planning Associate	Lynwood	Planning	\$68,522
33.	Administrative Analyst III	Lynwood	City Manager Administration	\$67,993
34.	Senior Water Service Worker	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$66,461
35.	Senior & Social Services Manager	Lynwood	Business Licensing	\$66,401
36.	Senior Administrative Analyst	Lynwood	City Manager Administration	\$65,762
37.	Personnel Analyst III	Lynwood	Employee Personnel Services	\$65,608
38.	Public Works Assistant	Lynwood	Engineering	\$64,380
39.	Director Of Human Resources & Risk Management	Lynwood	Employee Personnel Services	\$64,322
40.	Public Works Inspector	Lynwood	Engineering	\$62,906
41.	Building Inspector	Lynwood	Building & Safety	\$62,399
42.	System Analyst	Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$61,111
43.	Executive Assistant To The City Clerk	Lynwood	City Clerk	\$60,556
44.	Electrical Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Traffic Signals	\$60,542
45.	Executive Assistant/Redevelopment Agency	Lynwood	Redevelopment Administration	\$60,457
46.	Interim City Manager	Lynwood	City Manager Administration	\$60,101
47.	Media Specialist	Lynwood	Marketing & Grants Management	\$59,592
48.	Interim Director Of Human Resource	Lynwood	General Services	\$59,371
49.	Utility Worker	Lynwood	Traffic Signals	\$58,556
50.	Recreation Facility/Program Supervisor	Lynwood	Parks & Playground	\$58,001
51.	Street Maintenance. Supervisor	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$57,896
52.	Payroll Specialist	Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$57,844
53.	Business License Specialist	Lynwood	Redevelopment Administration	\$57,579

54.	Water Service Worker	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$57,545
55.	Administrative Analyst III	Lynwood	Engineering	\$57,473
56.	Planning Associate	Lynwood	Planning	\$57,355
57.	Water Service Worker II	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$57,019
58.	Water Service Worker II	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$56,942
59.	Administrative Analyst II	Lynwood	Administrative Services	\$56,616
60.	Building Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$56,110
61.	Administrative Analyst II	Lynwood	Administrative Services	\$54,479
62.	Code Enforcement Officer	Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$54,469
63.	Park Superintendent	Lynwood	Right-Of-Way	\$54,414
64.	Code Enforcement Officer	Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$54,267
65.	Business License Specialist	Lynwood	Redevelopment Administration	\$54,237
66.	Business License Specialist	Lynwood	Redevelopment Administration	\$54,039
67.	Parking Control Officer	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$54,020
68.	Block Watch Coordinator Specialist	Lynwood	Bateman Hall	\$53,785
69.	Information Systems Technician	Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$53,678
70.	Executive Assistant	Lynwood	Recreation & Community Services Administration	\$53,390
71.	Code Enforcement Officer	Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$53,186
72.	Code Enforcement Officer	Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$52,783
73.	Parking Control Officer	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$52,110
74.	Parking Control Officer	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$52,104
75.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$51,564
76.	Street Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$51,207
77.	Deputy City Treasurer	Lynwood	City Treasurer	\$50,950
78.	Code Enforcement Officer	Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$50,494
79.	Street Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$50,022
80.	Building Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Building Maintenance	\$49,779
81.	Parking Control Officer	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$49,738
82.	Park Maintenance Lead Worker	Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$49,605
83.	Parking Control Officer	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$48,593
84.	Information Systems Technician	Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$47,844

85.	Accounting Technician	Lynwood	Water Billing	\$47,621
86.	Code Enforcement Officer	Lynwood	Code Enforcement	\$47,063
87.	Parking Control Officer	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$47,013
88.	Administrative Assistant	Lynwood	Water Utility	\$46,892
89.	Accounting Technician	Lynwood	Parking Enforcement	\$46,537
90.	Accounting Technician	Lynwood	Water Billing	\$46,305
91.	Accounting Technician	Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$46,258
92.	Street Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$46,244
93.	Right-Of-Way Lead Worker	Lynwood	Right-Of-Way	\$46,195
94.	Street Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$46,011
95.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Landscaping Arbor Services	\$45,068
96.	Street Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$44,921
97.	Street Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Street Maintenance	\$44,584
98.	Administrative Aide	Lynwood	Public Relation Administration	\$43,832
99.	Permit Technician	Lynwood	Planning	\$43,468
100.	Accounting Technician	Lynwood	Finance & Administration	\$43,278